20i xDrive Active (184cv)

28i xDrive xLine (245cv)

35i xDrive M Package (306cv)
M40i MPerformance (388cv)
xDrive 3.0i xLine (252cv)
xDrive M40i (354hp)

Precios al: 14/06/2024

us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s
us$s

Guia Oficial de Precios - Autos

2022

2021

62,0
74,3
98,3

85,0
117,7

2018

56,4
66,9
88,5

2017

50,7 -
60,2 54,2
79,6 71,7
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50,4
66,6
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